
Podium - Stage 3 - Women Elite

 

Top 5 - Stage 3 - Women Elite
Stage distance: 14.1 km

Winner avg. speed: 6.33 km/h

 

Top 10 General Classification - Women Elite

Jersey Time/Points Bib Rider Country Team

Ledare 8:42:28 51 Nathalie Eklund SWE SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM

Poäng 29 Points 61 Stine Borgli NOR NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind Bonus

1. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:10

2. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:06

3. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:04

4. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:13:38 0:03

5. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:05

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind

1. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:28

2. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:32 +0:04

3. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:37 +0:09

4. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:38 +0:10

5. 11 SWE 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:42:38 +0:10

6. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:40 +0:12

7. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:44 +0:16

8. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

8:42:45 +0:17

9. 42 NOR 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:45 +0:17

10. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:42:46 +0:18
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STAGE 3 ETAPP 3 (STAGE CLASSIFICATION) - WOMEN ELITE
Stage distance: 14.1 km

Winner avg. speed: 6.33 km/h

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind Bonus

1. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:10

2. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:06

3. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:04

4. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:13:38 0:03

5. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38 0:05

6. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

2:13:38

7. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:13:38 0:04

8. 41 SWE 10022447396 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:13:38

9. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

2:13:38

10. 3 FIN 10077693647 STEN Ida FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38

11. 11 SWE 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

2:13:38

12. 21 DEN 10048803512 ANDERSON Solbjørk Minke TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

2:13:38

13. 2 FIN 10010126073 GRÖNDAHL Antonia FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38

14. 42 NOR 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:13:38

15. 36 GBR 10016055096 MEAKIN Emily AWOL OSHEA 2:13:38

16. 54 SWE 10115163030 HAMMARSTRÖM Tilde SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38

17. 55 SWE 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:13:38

18. 31 GBR 10023890676 BENT Olivia AWOL OSHEA 2:13:38

19. 75 SWE 10097179129 WINELL Carin STOCKHOLM CK 2:13:59 +0:21

20. 35 GBR 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie AWOL OSHEA 2:14:55 +1:17

21. 14 GER 10048395304 EBERLE Lana CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

2:16:14 +2:36

22. 13 GER 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

2:16:14 +2:36

23. 74 SWE 10129701310 HOFER-MATTSSON Klara STOCKHOLM CK 2:16:14 +2:36

24. 5 FIN 10045825713 HÄMÄLÄINEN Aino FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 2:18:13 +4:35

25. 64 NOR 10015265053 FLATAAS Marie NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 2:18:13 +4:35

26. 72 SWE 10094976926 JOHANSSON Maja STOCKHOLM CK 2:18:13 +4:35

27. 73 SWE 10117477084 ERIKSSON Liv STOCKHOLM CK 2:18:13 +4:35

28. 43 NOR 10125221829 SOLAND Lena TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:18:15 +4:37

29. 46 NOR 10092910321 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

2:18:15 +4:37

30. 53 SWE 10016077429 JOHANSSON Hanna SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2:18:17 +4:39

31. 71 SWE 10117795770 SÖDERSTRÖM Mika STOCKHOLM CK 2:19:22 +5:44

DNF 52 SWE 10062331473 FRANTZICH Matilda SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM

DNF 63 NOR 10019835672 NATHOLMEN Thrude NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

DNF 4 FIN 10096841750 PELTO-ARVO Essi FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM

DNF 33 GBR 10023702942 BULLARD Georgia AWOL OSHEA

DNF 24 DEN 10082275380 LUND Victoria TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

DNF 32 GBR 10023506417 HAYES Connie AWOL OSHEA

DNS 23 FIN 10045825208 AINTILA Wilma TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

DNS 62 NOR 10014511887 ERIKSEN Malin NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM

DNS 22 EST 10064430818 SANDER Laura Lizette TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.
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DNS 6 FIN 10117300565 LINDÉN Ursula FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - WOMEN ELITE

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Time Behind

1. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:28

2. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:32 +0:04

3. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:37 +0:09

4. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:38 +0:10

5. 11 SWE 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:42:38 +0:10

6. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:40 +0:12

7. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:44 +0:16

8. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

8:42:45 +0:17

9. 42 NOR 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:45 +0:17

10. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:42:46 +0:18

11. 21 DEN 10048803512 ANDERSON Solbjørk Minke TEAM RYTGER POWERED
BY CA.

8:42:48 +0:20

12. 41 SWE 10022447396 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:42:48 +0:20

13. 2 FIN 10010126073 GRÖNDAHL Antonia FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:48 +0:20

14. 31 GBR 10023890676 BENT Olivia AWOL OSHEA 8:42:48 +0:20

15. 54 SWE 10115163030 HAMMARSTRÖM Tilde SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:42:48 +0:20

16. 36 GBR 10016055096 MEAKIN Emily AWOL OSHEA 8:42:56 +0:28

17. 3 FIN 10077693647 STEN Ida FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8:43:28 +1:00

18. 55 SWE 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:44:17 +1:49

19. 35 GBR 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie AWOL OSHEA 8:44:26 +1:58

20. 14 GER 10048395304 EBERLE Lana CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:45:54 +3:26

21. 75 SWE 10097179129 WINELL Carin STOCKHOLM CK 8:46:28 +4:00

22. 13 GER 10036382559 SEIDEL Clea CERATIZIT - WNT PRO
CYCLI.

8:46:45 +4:17

23. 53 SWE 10016077429 JOHANSSON Hanna SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 8:47:27 +4:59

24. 74 SWE 10129701310 HOFER-MATTSSON Klara STOCKHOLM CK 8:47:40 +5:12

25. 64 NOR 10015265053 FLATAAS Marie NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 8:49:39 +7:11

26. 73 SWE 10117477084 ERIKSSON Liv STOCKHOLM CK 8:49:45 +7:17

27. 5 FIN 10045825713 HÄMÄLÄINEN Aino FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8:50:02 +7:34

28. 71 SWE 10117795770 SÖDERSTRÖM Mika STOCKHOLM CK 8:51:29 +9:01

29. 72 SWE 10094976926 JOHANSSON Maja STOCKHOLM CK 8:51:39 +9:11

30. 46 NOR 10092910321 IVERSEN Ane TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:52:18 +9:50

31. 43 NOR 10125221829 SOLAND Lena TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

8:53:01 +10:33
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SPRINT 1 - WOMEN ELITE

 

SPRINT 2 - WOMEN ELITE

 

SPRINT FINISH LINE - WOMEN ELITE

 

POINTS STAGE TOTAL - WOMEN ELITE

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

5

2. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 3

3. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 5

2. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

3

3. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 10

2. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 9

3. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8

4. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

7

5. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 6

6. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLI. 5

7. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

4

8. 41 SWE 10022447396 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

3

9. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED BY
CA.

2

10. 3 FIN 10077693647 STEN Ida FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 1

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 14

2. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

11

3. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 10

4. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

10

5. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 9
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6. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8

7. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLI. 5

8. 41 SWE 10022447396 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

3

9. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED BY
CA.

2

10. 3 FIN 10077693647 STEN Ida FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 1

Stage 3 - Women
Elite Results:  - generated: 04 August 2022 20:34 Page 6



POINTS COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION) - WOMEN

ELITE

Rank Bib UCI ID Rider Points

1. 61 NOR 10007401181 BORGLI Stine NORWAY NATIONAL TEAM 29

2. 51 SWE 10083256696 EKLUND Nathalie SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 27

3. 44 NOR 10019631871 MOHR Mari Hole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

25

4. 12 ITA 10007980454 VIECELI Lara CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLI. 22

5. 45 NED 10015185938 STEIGENGA Nicole TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

19

6. 56 SWE 10011048583 LUNDMARK Clara SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 17

7. 3 FIN 10077693647 STEN Ida FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 11

8. 21 DEN 10048803512 ANDERSON Solbjørk Minke TEAM RYTGER POWERED BY
CA.

11

9. 11 SWE 10010971589 NILSSON Hanna CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLI. 10

10. 1 FIN 10009711906 VAINIONPÄÄ Laura FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 8

11. 25 EST 10064429707 EBRAS Elisabeth TEAM RYTGER POWERED BY
CA.

6

12. 41 SWE 10022447396 ANDERSSON Caroline TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

6

13. 42 NOR 10010171543 GÅSKJENN Ingvild TEAM COOP-HITEC
PRODUCTS

5

14. 2 FIN 10010126073 GRÖNDAHL Antonia FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 5

15. 55 SWE 10055888653 SODERQVIST Karin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 2
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TEAM COMPETITION (STAGE CLASSIFICATION) - WOMEN ELITE

 

TEAM COMPETITION (GENERAL CLASSIFICATION) - WOMEN

ELITE

Pos. Team Time Behind

1. SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 6:40:54

2. TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 6:40:54

3. FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 6:40:54

4. AWOL OSHEA 6:42:11 +1:17

5. CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM 6:43:30 +2:36

6. STOCKHOLM CK 6:48:26 +7:32

Pos. Team Time Behind

1. SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 26:08:24

2. TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 26:08:24

3. FINLAND NATIONAL TEAM 26:08:48 +0:24

4. AWOL OSHEA 26:10:10 +1:46

5. CERATIZIT - WNT PRO CYCLING TEAM 26:11:30 +3:06

6. STOCKHOLM CK 26:23:08 +14:44
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